POLOOOD 1869 9-23-02

TO: DEPT. OF STATE FROM: ELLER LANDON

PLEASE MAIL ANY CORESPONDENCE TO ME AT THE FOLLOWING ADDRESS.

Ellen Landon 1122 16th Ave N. TACKSMULLE BCH., FL. 32250 904-249-9013 HM 904-318-8600 cell. Enclosed is A CHECK FOR \$13.75 (FILING FER OF 35.00 + 1 Copy of Disolution @ 8.75. 4:27

Thank You!

Ellen Land

NR.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Jim Smith Secretary of State

October 1, 2002

€ 1

ELLEN LANDON 1122 16TH AVE., N JACKSONVILLE BEACH, FL 32250

SUBJECT: LANDON KEYS YAMAHA SERVICE, INC. Ref. Number: P02000027869

We have received your document for LANDON KEYS YAMAHA SERVICE, INC. and check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

Please check one of the boxes in Block 3.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6908.

Anna Chesnut Document Specialist

Letter Number: 402A00055246

VED	MI2: 19	PORATIOHS								
ECE	ICT 21	ION OF COF								
œ	02 (INIS					i Mating			 . `

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST:	The name of the corporation is:	LANDON	Keys	LAMAHA S	El VICE, In
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · ·

SECOND: The filing date of the articles of incorporation was: MARCH 13, 2002

THIRD: (CHECK ONE)

We None of the corporation's shares have been issued.

The corporation has not commenced business.

FOURTH: No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.

FIFTH: The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed to the shareholders, if shares were issued.

SIXTH: Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)

A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution.

A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.

2002 L'Signed this

Signature

۴,

(By the chairman or chairman of the board directors, by an incorporator.)

ON. (Typed or printed name)

int

president, or other officer - if there are no office

1 1

e Le

RESIDENT ELETA (Title)